
Arturo Carbonell DEBALI (Ed)
PRIMER CAMPEONATO MUNDIAL DE FOOTBALL ...
Montevideo: Uruguayan Football Assoc. 1930

Official report, written in French, of the first World Cup Finals, held in Uruguay in 1930. In the
Final, Uruguay beat Argentina 4-2 having put six past Yugoslavia in the semis.

Small folio size. 124pp. Photographs throughout the text. Titlepage and prelims foxed. Original
decorative stiffened wrappers, sl soiled. Spine rubbed and expertly restored. 

£275.00 REF:6964

PRIMER CAMPEONATO MUNDIAL DE FOOTBALL URUGUAY 1930 (FIXTURE CARD)

Small fixture card, published by the construction firm Francisco Susena, of Montevideo.
Includes all the fixtures for the early rounds, from July 13th to the 22nd.

16 x 10cm. Single folding card (unfolded). Printed in blue ink on green card. Lightly creased
across top right corner, o/w clean. An unusual survival from the first World Cup in 1930.

£320.00 REF:6027

Tomás MAZZONI
O BRASIL NA TAÇA DO MUNDO 1938
São Paulo: Edocoes E Publicacoes Brasil 1938

The title translates as "Brazil at the 1938 World Cup". Very rare publication chronicling Brazil's
1938 World Cup campaign in France. The author was an eminent football journalist of the era
and the text is enlivened by many unusual photographs of the Brazilian team in action, at
official functions and around town between matches.

8vo. 176pp. Illustrated throughout. Rebound in contemporary quarter calf over mottled boards,
spine sl rubbed at head and tail. Original pictorial front wrapper preserved in fine condition.
Foxed throughout, mainly marginal. Scarce.

£950.00 REF:21598

WORLD CUP 1950 (OFFICIAL PROGRAMME)

Official souvenir programme (in Portuguese) for the 1950 World Cup Finals in Brazil, won by
Uruguay who beat the hosts 2-1 in the deciding match of the four-team final group.

104pp. Pictorial wrappers, very clean, just some sl.browning to a few pages. A very good copy.
Scarce. 

£1,250.00 REF:7142
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ENGLAND V BELGIUM 1954

Official programme for the Pool 4 match between England and Belgium played at Basel on
June 17 1954. The result (after extra time) was 4-4.

Team names written in ink on front, o/w superb condition, with "Player's Virginia No.6
cigarettes" paper advertising band. 

£400.00 REF:5976

HUNGARY V URUGUAY 1954

Official programme for the semi-final of the 1954 World Cup between Hungary and Uruguay,
played at Lausanne, Switzerland, June 30 1954. Hungary won 4-2.

36pp. Original pictorial wrappers, sl rubbed, some browning to centrepages and prelims. fading
and marks, fold marks to bottom right corner of some pages. A good copy.  

£340.00 REF:1919A

HUNGARY V WEST GERMANY 1954 (WORLD CUP FINAL)

Official programme for the 1954 World Cup Final played at the Wankdork Stadium in Berne,
Switzerland, on July 4 1954. The game saw the underdogs West Germany beat the largely
favoured Hungary (known as the Mighty Magyars) 3-2. The game has passed into Germany
folklore and is still referred to as "Das Wunder von Bern" ("The Miracle of Berne"). In 2003 a
film was made about the game.

Original pictorial wrappers, sl rubbed and soiled, contents well thumbed. 32pp. Illustrated.
Scarce.  

£500.00 REF:20771

Dr. Harry THOMMEN (Ed)
CHAMPIONNAT DU MONDE DE FOOTBALL 1954
Basle: Swiss Organising Committee  1954

Official report of the 1954 World Cup Final held in Switzerland. Written in French. West
Germany beat Hungary 3-2 in Berne to claim the Jules Rimet trophy.

4to. 256pp. Photographs throughout. Original blue cloth, bottom edge of spine split. 

£75.00 REF:24397
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CHAMPIONNAT DU MONDE DE FOOTBALL EN 1954 EN SUISSE (WORLD CUP 1954)
Zurich: Reno Klarges 

Official tournament guide for the 1954 World Cup, published in Zurich and written in French.
Contains details of qualifying rounds, profiles of competing teams, and brief guides to the towns
hosting the matches.

Original pictorial wrappers, very good. 32pp. Illustrated. A nr mint copy. Very scarce.  

£750.00 REF:5169

BRAZIL V FRANCE 1958

Official programme for the World Cup semi-final between Brazil and Sweden, played in Solna
(Stockholm) on June 24 1958. Brazil won 5-2, with a hat-trick from a 17-year-old newcomer
named Pele.

Very good condition throughout, with no external or internal markings. A fine copy.  

£250.00 REF:20959

BRAZIL V SWEDEN 1958 (WORLD CUP FINAL)

Official programme for the World Cup Final between Brazil and Sweden, played in Solna
(Stockholm) on June 29 1958. Brazil won 5-2, with two goals from Pele to add to the hat-trick
he scored in the semi-final against France.

Very good condition throughout, with no external or internal markings. A fine copy.  

£500.00 REF:4725

FRANCE V WEST GERMANY 1958

Official match ticket, used, for the Third Place play-off match between France and West
Germany in Gothenburg on June 28 1958. France won 6-3, with Just Fontaine scoring 4 goals
to end the tournament on 13 (still the record).

Slight browning to edges, o/w very good with no creases, tears or markings. 

£195.00 REF:820

PELE AND KENNETH WOLSTENHOLME SIGNED PHOTOGRAPH (WORLD CUP 1958)

Original black and white football Press photograph of Pele being interviewed by Kenneth
Wolstenholme during the 1958 World Cup. Signed at the time in blue biro by Pele across
his body.

18 x 23.5cm. Light creasing across corners. A very sharp image with a beautifully clear and
flowing signature.  

£500.00 REF:5328
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John CAMKIN
WORLD CUP 1958
Hart-Davis 1958

Detailed account of each round of matches in the 1958 World Cup Finals leading to Brazilian
victory in the final against host nation Sweden.

8vo. viii + 210pp. 16 pages of photographs. Some light spotting to prelims, otherwise very clean
internally. Dust-wrapper, sl wear to corners and head of the spine. 

£35.00 REF:18863

Eric SKÖLD
FOTBOLL 1957–1958 MED SVENSKA FOTBOLLFÖRBUNDETS OFFICIELLA RAPPORT ...
Stockholm: Svenska Sportförlaget 1958

Official report of the 1957-58 Swedish football season, including a detailed report of the 1958
World Cup Finals held in Sweden and won by Brazil. Written in Swedish.

Small 4to. 272pp. Photographs throughout. Original cloth, spine and corners in dark blue
morocco. Title in gilt lettering on the spine. A very good copy. RARE. 

£650.00 REF:1276

WORLD CUP 1958 (SIGNED DINNER MENU)

Menu and seating plan from the closing banquet of the 1958 World Cup Finals, held at the
Grand Hotel Royal in Stockholm on June 29 1958. The seating plan is signed on the back by 4
Brazil players (Valdir Pereira ["Didi"], Gylmar dos Santos Neves ["Gilmar"], Edvaldo Izídio Neto
["Vava"] and Mauro Ramos de Oliveira ["Mauro"] ) and 6 Swedish players (Bergmark,
Haraldson, Kallgren, Liedholm, Oberg, and Svenson), also signed by the Swedish manager,
George Raynor.

Both menu and plan sl soiled and thumbed but no major faults. We have verified the
signatures and found them to be 100% authentic.

£250.00 REF:21346

WORLD CUP 1962 (OFFICIAL PROGRAMME)

Official programme for the 1962 World Cup in Chile, written in Spanish.

32pp. Original pictorial wrappers, slightly faded and scuffed. A few results of matches neatly
completed in the relevent tables. A fine copy of this scarce programme.   

£1,500.00 REF:4023
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Sepp HERBERGER
KÖNIG FUSSBALL REGIERT
Göttingen: W. Fischer 1962

An account of Germany's standing in world football during the 1950s and 1960s, with particular
reference to the World Cups of 1950, 1954, 1958 and 1962. Written in German.

8vo. 102pp. 18 pages of photographs. Original pictorial boards, sl edgewear. A good copy.

£40.00 REF:20611

(WORLD CUP 1962)
CAMPEONATO MUNDIAL DE FUTBOL ... CHILE 1962 
Chile: Compania Chilena de Tabacos 

Official souvenir programme for the 1962 World Cup Finals held in Chile. Includes a brief
history of Chilean football, details of previous Finals, groups, and a preview of the next
tournament in England in 1966. Written in Spanish, with the original text by Bernard Joy and
David Bravo, printed and published in Chile.

32pp. Original pictorial wrappers, sl rubbed. The match chart inside the back cover has been
neatly completed in pen.  

£500.00 REF:5331

OFFICIAL GROUP PROGRAMME (WORLD CUP 1962)

Official programme for the Group 4 matches played in Rancagua, Chile, involving England,
Hungary, Argentina and Bulgaria. England progressed to the next round on goal difference only
to be lose 3-1 to Brazil, the eventual winners.

4 pages, with centrespread showing a plan of Rancagua and the location of the stadium. Back
page filled in with scores from all other games including the final. Generally rubbed, heavy
horizontal crease across the middle. But no tears or other faults. These group programmes
from Chile are very rare and hardly ever come onto the market.  

£550.00 REF:1275

PROGRAMA Y REGLEMENTO: CAMPEONATO DEL MUNDO 1962

Pre-tournament brochure for the 1962 World Cup in Chile, from 30th May to 17th June, written
in Spanish, with fixtures and brief team outlines.

Original pictorial wrappers, sl rubbed. Results charts partially completed in neat blue hand.
Scarce.  

£350.00 REF:6406
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